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9310 1 HADIYA YAGNESH VASHRAMBHAI SE-3506  370 OP  272963 GQ 02  87.6439 

9481 2 LADUMOR VANDANA RAMESHBHAIF SE-3572  367 OP  278834 GQ 02  87.3588 

9533 3 ANSARI SABA SHAFIKAHMEDF  366 OP  280576 GQ 02  87.2626 

10775 4 SHYORA DAKSHABEN BABUBHAIF SE-4051  346 OP  325932 GQ 01  85.2292 

10916 5 KATARIYA DARSHANA KHODABHAIF SE-4102  344 OP  330457 GQ 03  85.0056 

11692 6 HADIYA HINALI JIGNESHBHAIF SE-4417  332 OP  359383 GQ 01  83.6978 

12016 7 KANSAGARA KRISHKUMAR LALJIBHAI EW-2911  327 OP  371738 GQ 02  83.1373 

12117 8 SAVALIYA JANVI NANDLALBHAIF EW-2929  326 OP  374911 GQ 01  83.0249 

12357 9 SISARA HARSHITA MANUBHAIF SE-4668  322 OP  385215 GQ 02  82.5527 

12476 10 BALDANIYA MANISHKUMAR RAJUBHAI SE-4717  320 OP  389978 GQ 03  82.3104 

12781 11 BALDANIYA DHARMENDRABHAI 
NARSHIBHAI

SE-4850  315 OP  402527 GQ 01  81.7206 

12873 12 PATEL DIYA VIKRAMKUMARF EW-3069  314 OP  406275 GQ 02  81.6050 

13018 13 BHABHERA KISHAN BABUBHAI SE-4928  311 OP  412080 GQ 02  81.2537 

13074 14 NAKARANI VISHVABEN JANAKBHAIF EW-3097  311 OP  414076 GQ 02  81.2537 

13134 15 VAGHAMSHI KALPANA KANUBHAIF SE-4966  310 OP  416867 GQ 01  81.1218 

13608 16 CHAVDA SHUBH DILIPBHAI SE-5136  303 OP  435983 GQ 04  80.2609 

13883 17 NAKUM NITIN BABUBHAI SE-5226  299 OP  447136 GQ 03  79.7396 

13915 18 ANWESHA MANDALF  298 OP  448301 GQ 01  79.6203 

14081.5 19 NAGOTHA KEVAL DINESHBHAI SE-5308.5  296 OP  455808 GQ 03  79.3619 

14258 20 PATEL YANA KETANKUMARF EW-3323  293 OP  464043 GQ 03  78.9597 

14384 21 LADUMOR SRUSHTI MUKESHBHAIF SE-5403  291 OP  468905 GQ 03  78.6997 

14421 22 BALDANIYA JIGNASHA MANUBHAIF SE-5419  291 OP  470435 GQ 03  78.6997 

14425 23 KATARIYA UDAY PANKAJBHAI SE-5423  291 OP  470515 GQ 03  78.6997 

14534 24 SODVADIYA DHRUVI BHARATBHAIF EW-3366  289 OP  476300 GQ 04  78.4205 

14629 25 GAJERA AESHA RAJESHBHAIF EW-3379  287 OP  481447 GQ 01  78.1559 

14651 26 PATEL FENNYKUMARI TARUNBHAIF SE-5492  287 OP  482219 GQ 01  78.1559 

14788 27 PATOLIYA JENSI SURESHBHAIF EW-3406  285 EW  488964 GQ 03  77.8649 

14899 28 KAVAD SHRUTI JASUBHAIF SE-5574  283 SE  493711 GQ 01  77.6078 

15088 29 NAKUM PRATIK VIJAYBHAI SE-5646  280 SE  502752 GQ 02  77.1772 

15174 30 MAKWANA MEET SE-5685  279 SE  506829 GQ 01  77.0451 

15290 31 RAVAL HARSHIL RAJNIKANT SE-5722  277 SE  512557 GQ 01  76.7677 

15400 32 MANSOOR HAJRABIBIF SE-5763  275 SE  518041 GQ 05  76.4714 

15421 33 LAD AYUSH CHIRAGBHAI SE-5775  275 SE  519231 GQ 01  76.4714 

15464 34 PATEL MEETKUMAR VINODBHAI SE-5798  274 SE  521841 GQ 03  76.3316 

15492 35 PANCHOLI DEVANSHI SUNILKUMARF SE-5808  273 SE  523059 GQ 01  76.1905 

15559 36 NAKUM DHARABEN KARSHANBHAIF SE-5830  273 SE  525968 GQ 03  76.1905 

15567 37 KALSARIYA MITTAL DAYABHAIF SE-5832  272 SE  526570 GQ 01  76.0521 

15591 38 TANDEL SHRUTI ASHOKBHAIF SE-5842  272 SE  527591 GQ 03  76.0521 

15794 39 BALDHA AYUSH BHAVESHBHAI EW-3536  269 EW  538375 GQ 02  75.5925 

15940 40 JINJALA NISHA LIMBABHAIF SE-5963  266 SE  546682 GQ 02  75.1651 
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15954 41 PATEL MANSI BHARATBHAIF SE-5966  266 SE  547358 GQ 03  75.1651 

15957 42 KATARIYA KRISHNA GHANSHYAMBHAIF SE-5967  266 SE  547550 GQ 03  75.1651 

16261 43 HADIYA VAISHALI CHANDRESHBHAIF SE-6076  261 SE  562526 GQ 03  74.4135 

16416 44 DAVE TWISHA DEVENDRAKUMARF EW-3629  259 EW  570774 GQ 02  74.0886 

16438 45 UKANI SHRUTI SANJAYBHAIF EW-3634  259 EW  571824 GQ 02  74.0886 

16618 46 HARSHIT SE-6179  256 SE  580778 GQ 03  73.6451 

16958 47 MAVANI OM NARENDRAKUMAR EW-3721  251 EW  599276 GQ 02  72.8541 

17045 48 RATHOD VIDHI KISHORBHAIF SC-1661  250 SC  603365 GQ 01  72.6716 

17360 49 GOYANI NAITRI JAGDISHBHAIF EW-3776  245 EW  621584 GQ 02  71.8628 

17471 50 KHAN ASIYA MAHIUDDINF  243 MQ  627808 MQ 02  71.5566 

17653 51 SEVANIYA PRACHIBEN YOGENDRASINHF EW-3831  240 MQ  637295 MQ 03  71.0438 

17750 52 SAVANI JIYA RAKESHKUMARF  239 MQ  642041 MQ 01  70.8841 

17891 53 RATHOD PRANJAL ALPESHF SC-1757  236 SC  650848 GQ 03  70.3903 

17917 54 DHARA CHUDASAMAF SC-1759  236 SC  652304 GQ 02  70.3903 

17955 55 HAFEJI MOHAMMED SOHEL  235 MQ  654574 MQ 02  70.1957 

17970 56 CHAUDHARI HETAL VINODBHAIF SE-6614  235 MQ  655192 MQ 04  70.1957 

18188 57 HAKIMJI SUMAIYA ZAHIRABBASF EW-3920  232 MQ  668387 MQ 01  69.7015 

18253 58 MADALIYA REHA DILIPBHAIF EW-3931  231 MQ  672021 MQ 02  69.5281 

18276 59 PATEL MANASVI PRAKASHKUMARF SE-6703  230 MQ  673606 MQ 03  69.3298 

18510 60 BHURIYASHETH KANIZ FATEMA MO 
HUSSAIN

F  226 MQ  690242 MQ 04  68.6263 

18777 61 RAIN NAZMABANO MOHAMMAD ISHRAILF  222 MQ  707739 MQ 05  67.8968 

18898 62 VINZUDA SUJAL VINODBHAI SC-1891  220 SC  715580 GQ 03  67.5124 

19125 63 CHAUDHARI JEEYAKUMARI VIJAYBHAIF ST-1534  216 ST  730832 GQ 02  66.7977 

19375 64 GAJERA KRISHN RAMESHBHAI EW-4101  212 MQ  746430 MQ 02  66.0438 

19467 65 SIDDIKI ANJUMAARA AKHTARALIF  211 MQ  752329 MQ 02  65.8496 

19766 66 YADAV VISHAL RAMMILAN  207 MQ  771431 MQ 02  65.0690 

19847 67 PATIL KUNAL DAGDUBHAI EW-4175  205 MQ  776555 MQ 02  64.6418 

19973 68 TIWARI BHUMIF  203 MQ  785567 MQ 03  64.2676 

20073 69 VASAVA RADHIKABEN RAJENDRABHAIF ST-1746  202 ST  792609 GQ 01  64.0773 

20078 70 VAGHASIYA PARI VIJAYBHAIF EW-4205  202 MQ  792691 MQ 02  64.0773 

20123 71 SOLANKI MAITRIBEN MUKESHBHAIF SE-7289  201 MQ  795517 MQ 02  63.8762 

20557 72 SURATI PARIMA GANPATBHAIF SC-2137  194 MQ  827681 MQ 03  62.4181 

20568 73 CHAUDHARI PRIYANSHIKUMARI 
GIRISHBHAI

F ST-1848  194 ST  828423 GQ 01  62.4181 

20598 74 GAMIT SMITKUMAR UMEDBHAI ST-1854  194 ST  829814 GQ 01  62.4181 

20815 75 MER HARSHIL NAJABHAI SE-7512  190 MQ  847560 MQ 03  61.5479 

21113 76 BHAYANI KAVYA JAYANTIBHAI EW-4359  185 MQ  872863 MQ 03  60.4467 

21267 77 CHAUDHARI ISHIKA YOGESHBHAIF ST-2003  182 ST  885217 GQ 02  59.8124 

21330 78 GAMIT MAHEK NITESHBHAIF ST-2017  181 ST  890774 GQ 02  59.5866 

21552 79 PATEL MAHI GIRISHBHAIF ST-2064  177 ST  909323 GQ 02  58.6672 

21651 80 VASAVA DIPIKA KHUMANSINGBHAIF ST-2089  175 ST  919627 GQ 02  58.1565 

*** GQ-GOVERNMENT SEATS,MQ-MANAGEMENT SEATS,NQ-NRI SEATS Page 132 of 236



Admission Committee for Professional Under Graduate Medical Educational Courses,(ACPUGMEC),Gandhinagar,
Government of Gujarat

2025-26

SR STUDENT NAME MERITNO Cat Merit NEET
Score

ADM
Cat

AIQ
Rank

Adm
Round

NEET
Percentile(%)

Seat
Type

Final Institute wise Admitted list 2025-26

VHM C.N.Kothari Homoeopathic Medical College And Research Centre  Vyara  Dist: Tapi

21941 81 WAGH KRUTIKA ANILF SE-7849  170 MQ  944338 MQ 03  56.9720 

22024 82 JINJALA SHIVANGI BHARATBHAIF SE-7871  169 MQ  952488 MQ 03  56.7473 

22040 83 BACHU BABYZAINAB ZAINULAABEDDINF EW-4475  169 MQ  953420 MQ 03  56.7473 

22117 84 MARIYA DAHODWALAF  168 MQ  959745 MQ 03  56.5219 

22236 85 PATEL VAIDEHI HEMANTBHAIF SE-7945  166 MQ  970645 MQ 03  56.0514 

22245 86 GAMIT NEHAKUMARI NITINBHAIF ST-2216  165 ST  971961 GQ 04  55.7449 

VHM OP SC ST SE EW MQ Total

GQ 26 4 9 16 6 0 61

MQ 0 0 0 0 0 25 25

Total 26 4 9 16 6 25 86

Total

F 61

M 25

Total 86
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286.8 1 HIMANIF  249 OP  604915 AQ 03  72.5150 

311.7 2 NAKUM MITAL PRAVINBHAIF SE-0  239 OP  642303 AQ 03  70.8841 

314.5 3 CHHOTALA TUSHALI HIMMATBHAIF SE-0  237 OP  648007 AQ 02  70.5567 

340.5 4 SHIV KUMAR SE-0  228 OP  681471 AQ 03  68.9811 

354.5 5 CHAUHAN MEET SE-0  223 OP  703909 AQ 03  68.0772 

389.5 6 MINDHOLA FAHIMA IMTIYAZF EW-0  210 OP  758634 AQ 03  65.6281 

477 7 BAMBHANIYA DRASHTI CHANDUBHAIF SE-0  177 OP  908668 AQ 01  58.6672 

482.5 8 DHOLA BHAUTIK PRAVINBHAI SE-0  175 OP  923485 AQ 03  58.1565 

488.5 9 KANAK MEET BHUPATBHAI SE-0  174 OP  928990 AQ 03  57.9416 

507.5 10 HARMI PATEL EW-0  166 OP  965888 AQ 03  56.0514 

533.5 11 JALONDHARA NISHA ALPESHBHAIF SE-0  156 OP  1025874 AQ 02  53.4906 

557.3 12 DABHI ROMIT JITENDRAKUMAR SE-0  150 OP  1062049 AQ 03  51.8103 

582.5 13 MAHALE BHAGYASHREE DIPAKF SE-0  138 OP  1134945 AQ 02  48.4407 

582.7 14 BHADANE VAIBHAV BHAIDAS SE-0  138 OP  1138288 AQ 02  48.4407 

VHM OP Total

AQ 14 14

Total 14 14

Total

F 7

M 7

Total 14
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